L.23www.panduit.com For service and technical support, call 866-405-6654 (outside the U.S. and Canada, see back cover).
A.
System
Overview
B.
Copper
Systems
C.
Fiber
Optic
Systems
D.
Power
over
Ethernet
E.
Zone
Cabling
F.
Wireless
G.
Outlets
H.
Media
Distribution
I.
Physical
Infrastructure
Management
J.
Overhead &
Underfloor
Routing
K.
Surface
Raceway
L.
Cabinets,
Racks &
Cable
Management
M.
Grounding &
Bonding
N.
Industrial
O.
Labeling &
Identification
P.
Cable
Management
Accessories
Q.
Index
PHYSICAL INFRASTRUCTURE SYSTEMS
Panduit Power Outlet Units (POUs) safely and efficiently manage and distribute power to allow multiple pieces of
equipment to share a single power connector to enhance scalability of network build outs. Mounting flexibility allows quick
and easy installation and when used with Panduit ® Net-Access ™ and Net-SERV ™ Cabinets, the user receives a complete
networking solution that will satisfy data center requirements today and into the future.
• Mounting brackets and screws included
CMRPSH15
RPSH103C13TL6M
RPSH163C13TL6
CMRPSVD20
Power and Environmental Management
Basic and Metered Power Outlet Units
*For local digital monitor add “M”.
**For Twist Lock Plug add “TL”.
‡For non-metered versions, replace VB1 with VB0, i.e. VB0A1P3BN24E1
Refer to www.panduit.com for detailed information on the complete line of power outlet units.
Table continues on next page
Part Number Part Description
Std.
Pkg.
Qty.
Horizontal 15 AMP, Single Phase 120V
CMRPSH15 Horizontal power strip 15 A, 120V, ten NEMA 5-15R receptacles, one
15 A thermal breaker, 10' power cord with NEMA 5-15P plug. UL and
c-UL Listed.
Dimensions: 1.7"H x 19.0"W x 3.8"D (44mm x 483mm x 95mm)
1
Horizontal 20 AMP, Single Phase 120V
CMRPSH20 Horizontal power strip 20 A, 120V, ten NEMA 5-20R  receptacles, one
20 A thermal breaker, 10' power cord with NEMA 5-20P plug. UL and
c-UL Listed.
Dimensions: 1.7"H x 19.0"W x 3.8"D (44mm x 483mm x 95mm)
1
Vertical 20 AMP, Single Phase 120V
CMRPSV20** Vertical power strip with a 20 A, 120V, ten NEMA 5-20R  receptacles,
one 20 A thermal breaker, 10' power cord with NEMA 5-20P plug. UL
and c-UL Listed.
Dimensions: 38.5"H x 1.9"W x 1.3"D (978mm x 47mm x 33mm)
1
CMRPSVD20** Vertical power strip with dual 20 A, 120V circuits, ten NEMA 5-20R
receptacles per circuit, two 20 A thermal breakers, two 15' power cords
with NEMA 5-20P plugs. UL and c-UL Listed.
Dimensions: 66.3"H x 1.9"W x 1.3"D (1683mm x 47mm x 33mm)
1
Horizontal 30 AMP, Single Phase 208V
RPSH103C13TL6M Horizontal power strip 30 A, 208V, ten IEC C-13 receptacles, four 15
A thermal breakers, red LED current monitor, 10' power cord with
NEMA L6-30P twist lock plug.
UL and c-UL Listed.
Dimensions: 1.7"H x17"W x 1.6"D (43mm x 483mm x 41mm)
1
RPSH163C13TL6M Horizontal power strip 30 A, 208V, sixteen IEC C-13 receptacles, four
15 A thermal breakers, red LED current monitor, and 10' power cord
with NEMA L6-30P twist lock plug. UL and c-UL Listed.
Dimensions: 3.5"H x 19"W x 1.6"D (88mm x 483mm x 41mm)
1
Order number of pieces required, in multiples of Standard Package Quantity. Prime items appear in BOLD.
PHYSICAL INFRASTRUCTURE SYSTEMS
A.
System
Overview
B.
Copper
Systems
C.
Fiber
Optic
Systems
D.
Power
over
Ethernet
E.
Zone
Cabling
F.
Wireless
G.
Outlets
H.
Media
Distribution
I.
Physical
Infrastructure
Management
J.
Overhead &
Underfloor
Routing
K.
Surface
Raceway
L.
Cabinets,
Racks &
Cable
Management
M.
Grounding &
Bonding
N.
Industrial
O.
Labeling &
Identification
P.
Cable
Management
Accessories
Q.
Index
*For local digital monitor add “M”.
**For Twist Lock Plug add “TL”.
‡For non-metered versions, replace VB1 with VB0, i.e. VB0A1P3BN24E1
Refer to www.panduit.com for detailed information on the complete line of power outlet units.
Basic and Metered Power Outlet Units (continued)
RPSV243620TL6
VB0B1P3BN30P1
Std.
Pkg.
Qty.Part DescriptionPart Number
Vertical 30 AMP, Single Phase
RPSV243520TL5 Vertical power strip 30 A, 120V, 24 NEMA 5-20R receptacles, two 20 A
single pole magnetic breaker/switch with integral switch guard, 10'
power cord with NEMA L5-30P twist lock plug.
UL and c-UL Listed.
Dimensions: 66.3"H x 2.0"W x 2.0"D (1683mm x 51mm x 51mm)
1
RPSV243620TL6 Vertical power strip 30 Amp, 250V, 24 NEMA 6-20R receptacles, two
20 Amp double pole magnetic breaker/switch with integral switch
guard, 10' power cord with NEMA L6-30P twist lock plug.
UL and c-UL Listed.
Dimensions: 66.3"H x 2.0"W x 2.0"D
1
RPSV303C139TL6* Vertical power strip 30 A, 208V, 24 IEC C-13 and six IEC C-19
receptacles, two 20 A double pole magnetic breaker/switch with
integral switch guard, 10' power cord with NEMA L6-30P twist lock
plug. UL and c-UL Listed.
Dimensions: 66.3"H x 2.0"W x 2.0"D (1683mm x 51mm x 51mm)
1
Vertical 30 AMP, 3 Phase WYE 120V
VB1A1P3BN24E1‡ Vertical power strip 30 A, 120V, 24 NEMA 5-20R receptacles, three
20 A double pole magnetic breaker on-off switch with integral switch
guard, red LED current monitor, and 10' power cord with NEMA
L21-30P twist lock plug. UL and c-UL Listed.
Dimensions: 66.3"H x 2.0"W x 2.0"D (1683mm x 51mm x 51mm)
1
VB1A1P3BN30P1‡ Vertical power strip 30 A, 120V WYE, 24 IEC C-13 and 6 IEC C-19
receptacles, three 20 A double pole magnetic breaker on-off switch
with integral switch guard, red LED current monitor, and 10' power
cord with NEMA L21-30P twist lock plug. UL and c-UL Listed.
Dimensions: 66.3"H x 2.0"W x 2.0"D (1683mm x 51mm x 51mm)
1
VB1A1P3BN12G1‡ Vertical power strip 30 A, 120V WYE, 12 NEMA L5-20R receptacles,
three 20 A double pole magnetic breaker on-off switch with integral
switch guard, red LED current monitor, and 10' power cord with NEMA
L21-30P twist lock plug. UL and c-UL Listed.
Dimensions: 66.3"H x 2.0"W x 2.0"D (1683mm x 51mm x 51mm)
1
Vertical 30 AMP, 3 Phase WYE 208V
VB1B1P3BN24H1‡ Vertical power strip 30 A, 208V WYE, 24 NEMA 6-20R receptacles,
three 20 A double pole magnetic breaker on-off switch with integral
switch guard, red LED current monitor, and 10' power cord with NEMA
L21-30P twist lock plug. UL and c-UL Listed.
Dimensions: 66.3"H x 2.0"W x 2.0"D (1683mm x 51mm x 51mm)
1
VB1B1P3BN12J1‡ Vertical power strip 30 A, 208V WYE, 12 NEMA L6-20R receptacles,
three 20 A double pole magnetic breaker on-off switch with integral
switch guard, red LED current monitor, and 10' power cord with NEMA
L21-30P twist lock plug. UL and c-UL Listed.
Dimensions: 66.3"H x 2.0"W x 2.0"D (1683mm x 51mm x 51mm)
1
VB1B1P3BN30P1‡ Vertical power strip 30 A, 208V WYE, 24 IEC C-13 and 6 IEC C-19
receptacles, three 20 A double pole magnetic breaker on-off switch
with integral switch guard, red LED current monitor, and 10' power
cord with NEMA L21-30P twist lock plug. UL and c-UL Listed.
Dimensions: 66.3"H x 2.0"W x 2.0"D (1683mm x 51mm x 51mm)
1
Std.
Pkg.
Qty.Part DescriptionPart Number
L.25www.panduit.com For service and technical support, call 866-405-6654 (outside the U.S. and Canada, see catalog back cover).
A.
System
Overview
B.
Copper
Systems
C.
Fiber
Optic
Systems
D.
Power
over
Ethernet
E.
Zone
Cabling
F.
Wireless
G.
Outlets
H.
Media
Distribution
I.
Physical
Infrastructure
Management
J.
Overhead &
Underfloor
Routing
K.
Surface
Raceway
L.
Cabinets,
Racks &
Cable
Management
M.
Grounding &
Bonding
N.
Industrial
O.
Labeling &
Identification
P.
Cable
Management
Accessories
Q.
Index
PHYSICAL INFRASTRUCTURE SYSTEMS
Basic and Metered Power Outlet Units (continued)
VB0B1N3BN24H1
*For local digital monitor add “M”.
**For Twist Lock Plug add “TL”.
‡For non-metered versions, replace VB1 with VB0, i.e. VB0A1P3BN24E1
Refer to www.panduit.com for detailed information on the complete line of power outlet units.
Vertical 30 AMP, 3 Phase WYE 120/208V
VB0C1P3BN33X1 Vertical power strip 30 A, 120/208V WYE, 24 IEC C-13 and 3 IEC
C-19 and 6 NEMA 5-20R receptacles, three 20 A double pole
magnetic breaker on-off switch, with integral switch guard, and 10'
power cord with NEMA L21-30P twist lock plug. UL and c-UL Listed.
Dimensions: 66.3"H x 2.0"W x 2.0"D (1683mm x 51mm x 51mm)
1
VB0C1P3BN24Y1 Vertical power strip 30 A, 120/208V WYE, 12 IEC C-13 and 6 IEC
C-19 and 6 NEMA 5-20R, receptacles, three 20 A double pole
magnetic breaker on-off switch, with integral switch guard, and 10'
power cord with NEMA L21-30P twist lock plug. UL and c-UL Listed.
Dimensions: 70"H x 2.0"W x 2.0"D (1777mm x 51mm x 51mm)
1
Vertical 30 AMP, 3 Phase WYE 230/400V
VB1D1Q3BN30P1‡ Vertical power strip 30 A, 230/400V WYE, 24 IEC C-13 and 6 IEC
C-19 receptacles, three 20 A double pole magnetic breaker on-off
switch with integral switch guard, red LED current monitor, and 10'
power cord with NEMA L22-30P twist lock plug. UL and c-UL Listed.
Dimensions: 66.3"H x 2.0"W x 2.0"D (1683mm x 51mm x 51mm)
1
Vertical 30 AMP, 3 Phase Delta 208V
VB1B1N3BN24H1‡ Vertical power strip 30 A, 208V Delta, 24 NEMA 6-20R receptacles,
three 20 A double pole magnetic breaker on-off switch with integral
switch guard, red LED current monitor, and 10' power cord with NEMA
L15-30P twist lock plug. UL and c-UL Listed.
Dimensions: 66.3"H x 2.0"W x 2.0"D (1683mm x 51mm x 51mm)
1
VB1B1N3BN12J1‡ Vertical power strip 30 A, 208V Delta, 12 NEMA L6-20R receptacles,
three 20 A double pole magnetic breaker on-off switch with integral
switch guard, red LED current monitor, and 10' power cord with NEMA
L15-30P twist lock plug. UL and c-UL Listed.
Dimensions: 66.3"H x 2.0"W x 2.0"D (1683mm x 51mm x 51mm)
1
VB1B1N3BN30P1‡ Vertical power strip 30 A, 208 V Delta, 24 IEC C-13 and 6 IEC C-19
receptacles, three 20 A double pole magnetic breaker on-off switch
with integral switch guard, red LED current monitor, and 10' power
cord with NEMA L15-30P twist lock plug. UL and c-UL Listed.
Dimensions: 66.3"H x 2.0"W x 2.0"D (1683mm x 51mm x 51mm)
1
Horizontal 60 AMP, 3 Phase Delta 208V
HB0B2G6BN12N1 Horizontal power strip 60 A, 208V, Delta, 12 IEC C-19 receptacles, six
20 A double pole magnetic breaker on-off switch with integral switch
guard, and 10' power cord with IEC 60309 – 3 P+E, pin in sleeve
connector. UL and c-UL Listed.
Dimensions: 3.4"H x 17"W x 9"D (86mm x 431mm x 229mm)
1
Vertical 60 AMP, 3 Phase Delta 208V
VB0B2G6BN12N1 Vertical power strip 60 A, 208V, Delta, 12 IEC C-19 receptacles, six
20 A double pole magnetic breaker on-off switch with integral switch
guard, and 10' power cord with IEC 60309 3P+E pin and sleeve
connector. UL and c-UL Listed.
Dimensions: 66.3"H x 2"W x 3.5"D (1683mm x 51mm x 89mm)
1
VB0B2G6BN24Z1 Vertical power strip 60 A, 208V, Delta, 12 IEC C-13 and12 IEC C-19
receptacles, six 20 A double pole magnetic breaker on-off switch with
integral switch guard, and 10' power cord with IEC 60309 – 3P+E pin
in sleeve connector. UL and c-UL Listed.
Dimensions: 66.3"H x 2.3"W x 3.5"D (1683mm x 58mm x 89mm)
1
Vertical 80 AMP, 3 Phase Delta 208V
VB0B6A4AP12N1 Vertical power strip 80 A, 208V, Delta, 12 IEC C-19  receptacles, four
20 A triple pole magnetic breaker on-off switch with integral switch
guard, and hardwired – wiring access panel conduit connection. UL
and c-UL Listed.
Dimensions: 66.3"H x 3.5"W x 3.5"D (1683mm x 89mm x 89mm)
1